FIT:5
FITTINGS
Heavy Duty Metallic Cable Saddles are suitable for use in both Lightning
Protection and Earthing Systems.
Heavy Duty Metallic Cable Saddles
CONDUCTOR
CSA (mm2)
CONDUCTOR DIA
(approx mm)
CONDUCTOR TYPE WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
50 8 Bare solid copper 0.100 HDSC08
16 5.1 Bare stranded copper 0.105 HDCS16
25 6.42 Bare stranded copper 0.105 HDCS25
35 7.56 Bare stranded copper 0.105 HDCS35
50 8.9 Bare stranded copper 0.100 HDCS50
70 10.7 Bare stranded copper 0.100 HDCS70
95 12.6 Bare stranded copper 0.107 HDCS95
120 14.21 Bare stranded copper 0.107 HDCS120
150 15.75 Bare stranded copper 0.215 HDCS150
185 17.64 Bare stranded copper 0.205 HDCS185
240 20.25 Bare stranded copper 0.300 HDCS240
300 22.68 Bare stranded copper 0.290 HDCS300
400 25.65 Bare stranded copper 0.285 HDCS400
Material:  High copper content alloy
Use with bare solid and stranded copper conductor
CONDUCTOR
CSA (mm2)
CONDUCTOR DIA
(approx mm)
CONDUCTOR TYPE WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
16 7.10 PVC insulated copper cable 0.105 HDCS16INS
25 8.90 PVC insulated copper cable 0.100 HDCS25INS
35 9.95 PVC insulated copper cable 0.100 HDCS35INS
50 11.70 PVC insulated copper cable 0.110 HDCS50INS
70 13.35 PVC insulated copper cable 0.115 HDCS70INS
95 15.60 PVC insulated copper cable 0.215 HDCS95INS
120 17.20 PVC insulated copper cable 0.205 HDCS120INS
150 19.10 PVC insulated copper cable 0.205 HDCS150INS
185 21.30 PVC insulated copper cable 0.295 HDCS185INS
240 24.30 PVC insulated copper cable 0.285 HDCS240INS
300 27.05 PVC insulated copper cable 0.280 HDCS300INS
400 30.35 PVC insulated copper cable 0.275 HDCS400INS
Material:  High copper content alloy
Use with PVC insulated copper cable
FIXINGS
1 x CSK 1½ x No.10 woodscrew
(BCSW1.5-10) + plug (PP10) not included SEE PAGE FIT:20
FIXINGS
1 x CSK 1½ x No.10 woodscrew
(BCSW1.5-10) + plug (PP10) not included SEE PAGE FIT:20
FITTINGS:  METALLIC CABLE SADDLES
METALLIC CABLE SADDLES